
BEVERAGE



 
  

              

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Government Tax.
Please inform us should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies.

COFFEES
Espresso

Americano

Double Espresso

Viennese Coffee

 5

6

6

6

COFFEES WITH MILK
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Espresso Macchiato

Mocha

Flat White

Infiniment Caramel Latte Macchiato

7

7

7

7

7

7

LATTES
Ispahan Latte

Matcha Cappuccino

Chaï Latte

Infiniment Caramel Latte

9

9

9

9

ICED COFFEES
Iced Americano

Iced Cappuccino

Iced Latte Macchiato

7

8

8

HOT CHOCOLATES
Dark Chocolate Infiniment Chocolat

Milk Chocolate Infiniment Chocolat

Viennese Chocolate Infiniment Chocolat

8

8

8

ICED CHOCOLATES
Iced Chocolate Infiniment Chocolat 9

CHOICE OF MILK
Oat Milk

Almond Milk

1

1

  

 

FILTER COFFEE
Origami  8

  FRAPPÉS MACARON 
Ispahan

Infiniment Chocolat

Inifiniment Vanille

 
9

9

9
  

 BUBBLE TEAS
Ispahan

Jardin de Pierre

Matcha Cappuccino

 
9

9

9

 

 

 

SODAS
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Tonic

Lemonade

 
10

10

10

10

 

TEAS AND HERBAL TEAS

JUICES

Earl Grey
Black tea with a bergamot aroma

Ispahan
Black tea scented with rose, raspberry and lychee

Jardin de Pierre
Black tea scented with citrus fruits, jasmine, 
rose and violet

Cérémonie
Sencha and jasmine green teas flavoured with
orange blossom and citrus fruits perfumes

 8

8

8

8

Darjeeling

Pu Erh

Oolong

Sencha

Rooibos

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

10

 

Orange

Grapefruit

Lemon

Pineapple



                 

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Government Tax.
Please inform us should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies.

MINERAL WATER
Still

Sparkling

 10

10

BEER
Resorts World Sentosa Jasmine Rice Lager 16

COCKTAILS

WINES
White

Rosé

Red

25

25

25

  
 MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito
Sparkling water, lime, fresh mint, brown sugar

Mojito
White rum, sparkling water, lime, fresh mint, brown sugar

22

22

22

22

Cocoa Bean infusion Champagne

Ispahan Champagne
Ispahan tea, raspberry pulp, rose syrup, champagne

Satine Champagne
Orange juice, passion fruit purée, champagne 

 
15

Virgin Ispahan
Ispahan tea, raspberry pulp, rose syrup, lemonade

15

  

 




